This is information on a product in full production.
January 2019 DS12230 Rev 4 1/39
TDA7808
High efficiency digital input automotive quad power amplifier, ’start
stop’ compatible
Datasheet - production data
Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified

PowerSO-36
(Slug up)
Order code Package Packing
TDA7808-ZSX PowerSO36
(Slug up)
Tube
TDA7808-ZST Tape & reel
TDA7808-48X Flexiwatt27
(Vertical)
Tube
Contents TDA7808
2/39 DS12230 Rev 4
Contents
1 Block diagram and pins description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
1.1 Block diagram . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6